
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

 (A) Sofia Correia *     APAGL 63,2001

9,70

9,70

9,70

9,60

9,70

9,80

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,70 2,40

31,800

31,400

2,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Mariana Horta *     APAGL 60,9002

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,50

8,90

9,50

9,10

9,50 2,40

30,000

30,900

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Sara Guido *     GMNA 60,8003

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,20 2,70

30,400

30,400

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Brás *     APAGL 59,9004

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,70

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,60 1,20

30,000

29,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tatiana Correia     APAGL 59,4005

9,60

9,70

9,70

9,70

9,70

9,70

9,60

9,70

9,60

9,70 0,70

29,600

29,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Matilde Ferreira     LGC 59,0006

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,60

9,70

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,60 0,70

29,500

29,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diana Gago     GCM 58,7007

9,50

9,60

9,60

9,70

9,40

9,60

9,40

9,70

9,50

9,70 0,70

29,000

29,700

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Oliveira     GSC 58,7008

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,40

9,70

9,60

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,60 0,70

29,500

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Raquel Pinheiro *     GMNA 58,6009

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,60

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,50

9,30 1,20

29,600

29,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Catarina Santos     CRDBR 58,50010

9,50

9,50

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40 0,70

29,300

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Camila Viamonte     GCVR 58,30011

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,50

9,10

9,40 1,20

28,900

29,400

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rita Pernas     SFRAA 58,30012

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,60

9,60 0,70

29,200

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Cano     GCZ 58,20013

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,60 0,70

29,000

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Catarino     APAGL 58,20014

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,30 0,70

29,200

29,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Carolina Viamonte     GCVR 58,10015

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,60 0,70

28,900

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Figueiredo     CPCC 58,10016

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,60

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,30 0,70

29,200

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carolina Silva *     CTS 58,10017

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40 0,70

29,200

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carlota Neves     SCP 58,00018

9,00

9,60

8,90

9,70

9,00

9,80

9,10

9,60

9,20

9,70 0,70

28,300

29,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Diana Lousa     CRDBR 58,00019

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,60

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,800

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Andreia Martins     CPSBM 58,00020

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,60

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,50 0,70

29,000

29,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Mata     EDV 58,00021

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50 0,70

29,000

29,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Laura Lopes *     TCL 58,00022

9,50

9,20

9,60

9,30

9,60

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,60

9,30 0,70

29,400

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Raquel Viegas     GCM 57,90023

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,700

29,200

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Ludovico     CDA 57,90024

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,700

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Neves     GCT 57,90025

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50 0,50

28,800

29,100

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Margaça     G.A.C. 57,70026

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,60 0,70

28,600

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Tatiana Li *     SCP 57,70027

9,40

8,50

9,30

8,30

9,40

8,40

9,30

8,40

9,30

8,40 2,70

29,800

27,900

1,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Sara Ribeiro     CCRAM 57,60028

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,20 0,70

29,000

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Entrezede *     GCZ 57,50029

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,20

9,60

9,10

9,40

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,400

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mafalda Barnabé     SFGP 57,50030

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,40 0,70

28,400

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Angelique Alexion *     AAC 57,50031

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,40

9,50

9,20

9,30

9,50

9,50 0,70

28,600

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carolina Quitério     ADL 57,50032

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,700

28,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Luisa Gonçalves     FCB 57,50033

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,800

28,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Brandão     CDF 57,50034

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,800

28,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ines Carvalho *     AAC 57,50035

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,900

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rafaela Carneiro     AACo 57,40036

8,90

9,50

9,00

9,60

8,90

9,60

8,80

9,60

8,90

9,60 0,70

27,900

29,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Lily Fowler     GCL 57,40037

9,00

9,40

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,60

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50 0,70

28,200

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Matias     GCO 57,40038

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,700

28,700

0,70salta na ultima 1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Larissa Augusto     Serrana 57,40039

9,50

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,60

8,60

9,60

8,80

9,50

8,80 1,70

29,300

28,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Marques     SCP 57,40040

9,40

8,90

9,40

9,00

9,50

8,90

9,40

8,70

9,50

8,90 1,20

29,500

27,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carolina Mira     GDF 57,30041

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,400

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Franco     GSC 57,30042

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20 0,70

28,900

28,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Ribeiro     ATDGFiães 57,20043

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40 0,70

28,600

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Ferreira     FCB 57,10044

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,50

9,20

9,30

9,40

9,30 0,70

28,500

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Teixeira     EDV 57,00045

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,30 0,60

28,300

28,700

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Beatriz Guilherme     GCT 57,00046

9,30

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,20 0,60

28,800

28,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Santos     AAC 56,90047

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,40 0,50

28,200

28,700

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mara Oliveira     EDV 56,90048

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,30 0,60

28,400

28,500

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Soares *     CTS 56,90049

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,20 0,70

28,600

28,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Almeida     GCZ 56,90050

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,30 0,70

28,600

28,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Conçeição     VFC 56,80051

9,00

9,50

9,00

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,40 0,70

27,700

29,100

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mafalda Morais     AAE 56,80052

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,00

9,30

9,10

9,30 0,70

28,000

28,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Rocha     EDV 56,80053

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30 0,60

28,400

28,400

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Machado     Serrana 56,70054

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,20 0,70

28,300

28,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Madalena Gonçalves     GDF 56,70055

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,10 0,50

28,700

28,000

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mafalda Marques     LGC 56,60056

8,70

9,60

8,70

9,50

8,70

9,40

8,50

9,50

8,70

9,60 0,70

27,300

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marta Couto     GCS 56,60057

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30 0,50

28,200

28,400

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Francisca Baptista Coimbra     ATDGFiães 56,60058

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,30 0,60

28,300

28,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Rita Silva     GCT 56,50059

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,00 0,70

28,700

27,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Godinho     CCRAM 56,40060

8,90

9,20

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,40

8,90

9,40 0,70

27,600

28,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Carvalho     TCL 56,40061

9,00

9,20

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20 1,20

27,800

28,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Correia     CFE 56,30062

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,10 0,70

28,300

28,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Pereira     VFC 56,20063

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,20 0,70

28,100

28,100

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Ina Isanu     SFRUA 56,20064

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,10 0,50

28,200

28,000

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Adriana Cardoso     GMNA 56,10065

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,20 0,70

27,800

28,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Cristina Vela Carvalheiro     GCS 56,10066

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,10

9,00

9,40

9,10 0,70

28,500

27,600

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Portela     AAC 56,00067

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,20 0,50

27,900

28,100

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Chelsea Goede     CPSBM 56,00068

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

8,90

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,10 0,50

28,200

27,800

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rafaela Origuella     GCM 55,90069

9,20

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,20

8,80

9,30

8,90 0,70

28,400

27,500

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Guerra     GCVR 55,90070

9,50

9,10

9,60

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,10 0,00

28,500

27,400

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Campos     GCM 55,80071

8,90

9,30

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,40

9,00

9,50

8,80

9,50 0,60

27,000

28,800

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Mendes     SFRAA 55,80072

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,20 0,60

27,600

28,200

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Carlota Moreira     GCM 55,80073

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,00

9,40

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,30

9,00 0,60

28,400

27,400

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Magalhães     AACo 55,80074

9,30

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,90 0,60

28,500

27,300

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gabriela Cunha     GCV 55,70075

9,10

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,10

9,20

9,00 0,60

27,900

27,800

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Costa     GCVR 55,70076

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20 0,00

28,000

27,700

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Silva     VFC 55,70077

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,30

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,30

8,70 0,70

28,600

27,100

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marta Esteves     ASSCRG 55,50078

9,30

8,80

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,80

9,30

8,70

9,20

8,80 0,70

28,400

27,100

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Pereira     GDF 55,30079

9,10

8,90

9,00

8,90

8,90

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,20

9,00 0,70

27,900

27,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Bico     VFC 55,30080

9,40

8,50

9,30

8,50

9,40

8,40

9,30

8,40

9,40

8,40 1,20

28,800

26,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Beatriz Oliveira     AAC 55,10081

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

9,00

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,20 0,50

27,200

27,900

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

 (A) Sofia Gil     VFC 55,10082

8,70

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,50

8,80

8,70

9,00 1,20

27,200

27,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carla Gomes     ATDGFiães 55,10083

9,20

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,20

8,80 0,60

28,100

27,000

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Pinto     ADL 55,00084

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,20

8,80

9,10

9,10

9,10

8,80

9,10 0,60

27,100

27,900

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Alexandra Sousa     ATDGF 54,90085

9,30

8,60

9,20

8,70

9,30

8,70

9,20

8,70

9,30

8,60 0,60

28,300

26,600

0,50salta no primeir 1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Militão     AAC 54,80086

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,20

9,00

9,00

8,80

9,00

9,00

9,00 0,50

27,300

27,500

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Pinto     AAE 54,80087

9,20

8,80

9,00

8,80

9,10

8,80

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,90 0,70

27,700

27,100

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bruna Diogo *     GMNA 54,80088

8,90

8,90

9,00

8,80

9,10

8,70

9,10

8,60

9,00

8,80 0,70

27,800

27,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Teresa Palma     G.A.C. 54,70089

8,90

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,80

9,00

8,80

8,70

9,00

9,00 0,70

27,200

27,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Leonor Henrique Azevedo     GDL 54,70090

9,00

8,80

8,80

8,70

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,70

9,00

8,90 0,70

27,700

27,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Margarida Ginestal     ASSCRG 54,60091

8,70

9,10

8,70

9,10

8,80

9,10

8,80

9,10

8,60

9,00 0,50

26,800

27,800

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Angela Quitério     ADL 54,50092

8,60

9,10

8,70

9,10

8,60

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,60

9,10 0,70

26,500

28,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Emilia Correia     SFGP 54,50093

9,10

8,70

9,20

8,70

9,00

8,70

9,10

8,70

9,10

8,70 0,60

27,800

26,700

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Ines Portela     AAC 54,50094

9,00

8,70

9,10

8,70

9,20

8,60

9,20

8,60

9,10

8,70 0,50

28,000

26,500

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Camila Silva     ADL 54,50095

9,20

8,40

9,30

8,50

9,30

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,20

8,50 0,70

28,300

26,200

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Duarte     AACo 54,20096

9,20

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,10

9,10

9,00

9,10

9,00

8,90 0,00

27,100

27,100

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marta Costinha     EDV 54,20097

9,10

8,70

9,00

8,60

9,10

8,70

9,00

8,60

9,10

8,60 0,60

27,700

26,500

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz António     ADL 54,00098

8,80

9,10

8,70

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,80

8,90

8,70

8,90 0,50

26,800

27,200

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipa Monteiro     GMNA 53,80099

8,60

8,90

8,50

9,10

8,50

9,00

8,40

9,00

8,40

9,00 0,70

26,100

27,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Marta Sarmento     GSC 53,800100

9,30

8,10

9,20

8,10

9,50

8,00

9,50

7,90

9,40

8,10 0,70

28,900

24,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Francisco     SFGP 53,600101

8,90

8,60

9,00

8,50

9,10

8,50

9,00

8,30

8,90

8,30 0,70

27,600

26,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Damião     SFRUA 53,500102

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,00

8,40

9,00

8,40

8,90

8,40 0,50

27,700

25,800

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Natacha Dias     CCRAM 52,900103

8,50

9,00

8,40

9,00

8,30

9,00

8,40

8,90

8,40

9,00 0,00

25,900

27,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Madalena Silva     ADC 52,700104

8,90

8,40

8,90

8,50

8,80

8,40

8,70

8,20

8,70

8,20 0,60

27,100

25,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Dias     ASSCRG 52,700105

8,80

8,30

8,90

8,30

8,90

8,30

8,90

8,20

8,80

8,30 0,50

27,300

25,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Costa     GDF 52,600106

8,70

8,20

8,80

8,30

8,80

8,40

9,00

8,20

8,90

8,20 0,70

27,200

25,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sabrina Vincent     APAGL 52,000107

8,90

8,10

9,00

8,00

9,00

8,00

8,90

8,00

9,00

8,00 0,60

27,400

24,600

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Outeiro     GCM 49,400108

6,80

9,50

6,70

9,50

6,80

9,60

6,90

9,40

6,80

9,40 0,60

20,400

29,000

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Ana Silva     GCT 47,900109

6,80

8,90

6,80

9,10

6,80

8,90

6,70

9,00

6,80

9,00 0,60

20,400

27,500

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana  Souto     ASSCRG 47,200110

9,00

6,50

9,20

6,50

9,20

6,50

9,00

6,50

9,00

6,50 0,00

27,700

19,500

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Lara Estreia     CPSBM 47,100111

9,00

6,70

8,90

6,70

9,10

6,60

9,10

6,70

9,00

6,60 0,00

27,100

20,000

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bárbara Bento     GCT 45,900112

6,60

8,50

6,70

8,60

6,70

8,40

6,70

8,40

6,70

8,40 0,50

20,100

25,800

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Mendes     ASSCRG 43,800113

8,40

6,20

8,40

6,30

8,40

6,20

8,40

6,20

8,40

6,20 0,00

25,200

18,600

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Eva Fernandes *     GMNA 29,200114

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,40 1,20

0,000

29,200

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Alice Panaghiu     GCS 29,100115

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,40 1,20

0,000

29,100

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Teixeira     GCZ 27,800116

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,00

0,00

9,00 0,60

0,000

27,800

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

0,000

 (A) Beatriz Beja     MMSC 26,800117

8,80

0,00

8,70

0,00

8,70

0,00

8,70

0,00

8,70

0,00 0,00

26,800

0,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Maria Cevadinha     VFC 26,400118

8,60

0,00

8,60

0,00

8,60

0,00

8,50

0,00

8,50

0,00 0,00

26,400

0,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rute Carvalho     APAGL 18,600119

6,20

0,00

6,20

0,00

6,20

0,00

6,20

0,00

6,20

0,00 0,00

18,600

0,000

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carolina Gomes     CVESLC 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Gomes     TCL 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Isis Severino     GCL 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Aires     SCEB 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Velhinho     GDF 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Iara Duarte     SFGP 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Marques     GCT 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Femininos

Matilde Antunes     GMNA 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tatiana Ascensão     Serrana 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

     GDF 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Francisca Inça *     GSC 0,000120

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

 (A) João Felix *     SAR 63,5001

9,70

9,30

9,60

9,40

9,70

9,50

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,40 3,30

31,900

31,600

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Gonçalo Martins *     APAGL 63,4002

9,40

9,70

9,30

9,60

9,20

9,60

9,30

9,60

9,30

9,70 3,30

31,200

32,200

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Gil *     GSC 60,5003

9,50

9,00

9,60

9,00

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,00

9,50

9,00 2,70

30,800

29,700

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Bicho *     GSC 60,4004

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40 1,70

30,500

29,900

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Antonio Filipe *     ADL 59,9005

9,50

9,00

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,50

9,00 2,70

30,000

29,900

1,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Cabral     GCO 59,2006

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,40

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,60 1,20

29,300

29,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Diogo Vilela     MMSC 59,2007

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30 1,20

30,100

29,100

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Luís  Teixeira     SCP 59,1008

9,60

9,70

9,60

9,70

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,70

9,60 0,70

29,500

29,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso  Carvalho     SCP 58,9009

9,60

9,40

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,70

9,60

9,50

9,60

9,60 0,70

29,500

29,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

 (A) Afonso Mota     ATDGFiães 58,20010

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20 1,30

29,400

28,800

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rui Domingos *     VFC 58,10011

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,10 1,70

29,000

29,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nuno Furtado *     AAC 58,10012

9,60

9,20

9,60

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,30 1,20

29,200

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Lopes     SFGP 58,00013

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,900

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rafael Sampaio     CDF 57,80014

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,600

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Sousa     GCO 57,80015

9,20

9,50

9,00

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,30 1,20

28,700

29,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Guilherme Nunes     SCP 57,70016

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,30

9,10

9,30 1,20

28,400

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Amaro     AEFDTV 57,60017

9,30

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,50 0,70

28,500

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Silva     TCL 57,50018

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,800

28,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

João Candeias *     GCZ 57,20019

8,80

9,10

8,70

9,00

8,90

9,20

8,80

9,10

8,60

9,10 2,40

27,500

29,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gabriel da Avó     APAGL 56,90020

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40 0,70

28,000

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bruno Soares *     CTS 56,90021

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20 0,70

28,600

28,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniel Rodrigues     CRDBR 56,80022

9,00

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,50

8,90

9,40

9,00

9,40 0,70

27,800

29,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rodrigo Minhava     GCVR 56,80023

9,40

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,40 0,50

28,300

28,500

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ricardo Repolho     ADL 56,80024

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,10 1,20

28,300

28,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Guilherme Jalles     SCP 56,70025

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,30 0,70

28,100

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniel Prata     SAR 56,70026

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,50

9,10

9,40

8,90

9,30

9,10 0,70

28,800

27,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Dário Basílio *     AEFDTV 56,50027

8,90

9,00

8,90

8,90

8,80

8,90

8,70

8,90

8,90

9,00 1,90

27,800

28,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

Rafael Quintas     FCB 56,50028

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,00

9,30

9,20

9,20 0,70

28,000

28,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bernardo Francisco     SFGP 56,50029

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20 0,50

28,200

28,300

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

David Pedro     GCO 56,40030

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,00

9,10

9,10 1,20

27,800

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso José     SFGP 56,40031

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20 0,70

28,000

28,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

André Agostinho *     CTS 56,40032

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,20 0,70

28,100

28,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rafael Quitério     ADL 56,40033

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,20

8,70

9,40

8,70

9,40

8,80 1,20

28,900

27,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gonçalo Azevedo     CPCC 56,20034

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,20 0,70

28,100

28,100

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gonçalo Teixeira     AAC 56,00035

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10 0,70

28,000

28,000

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tomás Silva     AAE 55,90036

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,10

9,00 0,70

28,100

27,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

Rui Rodrigues     CPCC 55,70037

8,80

9,40

8,70

9,30

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,30 0,70

27,100

28,600

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sandro Faria     Serrana 55,30038

9,30

8,70

9,30

8,70

9,30

8,60

9,30

8,60

9,30

8,80 0,70

28,600

26,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Oliveira     VFC 55,10039

9,30

8,40

9,20

8,50

9,30

8,50

9,30

8,40

9,20

8,50 1,20

28,500

26,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ricardo Martins *     AEFDTV 54,30040

9,00

8,70

9,00

8,50

9,10

8,60

9,00

8,40

9,00

8,50 0,50

28,200

26,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

David Pratas     AACo 52,70041

8,50

8,60

8,40

8,60

8,40

8,80

8,50

8,70

8,40

8,70 0,70

26,000

26,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marco Ribeiro     AxCC 52,70042

8,90

8,20

8,70

8,20

8,70

8,00

8,70

8,10

8,90

8,20 1,20

27,000

25,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Francisco Marques     GCM 49,10043

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,70 0,70

28,300

20,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tomás Almeida     GSC 48,70044

6,70

9,30

6,70

9,40

6,70

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,30 0,70

20,100

28,600

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Pedro Silva     AFDTV 48,00045

9,10

6,70

9,00

6,60

9,10

6,70

8,90

6,70

9,10

6,70 0,00

27,900

20,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

Simão Vale     CPCC 47,60046

6,60

9,10

6,60

9,10

6,60

9,00

6,60

9,10

6,60

8,90 0,60

19,800

27,800

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gonçalo Saldanha     G.A.C. 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nuno Ferreira     CTS 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Danylo Latyshev     GCO 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Nunes     MMSC 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Manuel Campos *     GCT 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Fernando Rodrigues     GCVR 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ricardo Pereira     GCVR 0,00047

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Henrique Moreira     SFGP 62,800999

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50 3,30

31,100

31,700

3,00somente CMGI

  Guest

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Iniciados Masculinos

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

 (A) Beatriz Peng *     GSC 63,4001

9,70

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,70

9,70

9,60

9,60

9,70

9,50 2,80

31,900

31,500

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Débora Gonçalves *     APAGL 62,0002

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40 2,70

30,900

31,100

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Lopes *     SFGP 61,4003

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40 2,90

30,300

31,100

1,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Camila Alves *     ADL 60,7004

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,10 2,40

30,700

30,000

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Estêvão     SCP 60,6005

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,70

9,50

9,70

9,50

9,70

9,50

9,70 1,30

30,200

30,400

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Santos     SCP 59,9006

9,70

9,40

9,70

9,50

9,70

9,40

9,80

9,50

9,70

9,40 1,30

30,300

29,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Carapeto     APAGL 59,7007

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,60

9,50 1,30

29,900

29,800

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Ramos *     GCV 59,5008

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,20

9,60

9,20

9,50 1,60

29,400

30,100

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Solange Amaro     CPCC 59,4009

9,40

9,60

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50 1,30

29,500

29,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Raquel Aguiar     CDA 59,30010

9,50

9,80

9,50

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,50

9,60 0,70

29,800

29,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Lara Lopes     CDA 59,10011

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,30 1,30

29,800

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Sofia da Silva Simões     ADC 59,00012

9,10

9,70

9,00

9,70

8,90

9,70

8,90

9,70

9,00

9,70 1,30

28,600

30,400

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Nunes     LGC 59,00013

9,60

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,00 1,60

30,200

28,800

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Araújo     EDV 58,70014

9,70

9,40

9,70

9,50

9,70

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50 0,70

29,600

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Cunha     GCS 58,50015

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,00

9,50

9,20

9,50 1,30

28,800

29,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Margarida Pereira     CPCC 58,50016

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,30 1,30

29,200

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rita Leandro     GCL 58,40017

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30 1,20

29,300

29,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Inês Mestre     G.A.C. 58,30018

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,30

9,30 1,30

29,000

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Iara Amaro     SAR 58,20019

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30 1,20

29,200

29,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Margarida Coelho     VFC 58,10020

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,50 0,70

29,000

29,100

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Andreia Raminhos     CCRAM 57,90021

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30 1,20

28,800

29,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Ferreira     AAUTAD 57,80022

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40 0,70

28,900

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Luciana Flora     GCS 57,80023

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40 0,70

29,100

28,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Portas     GDF 57,80024

9,40

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20 1,20

29,200

28,600

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Varajão      GCS 57,70025

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,40

9,20 0,70

29,400

28,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Silva     CDF 57,70026

9,30

9,20

9,30

8,90

9,20

9,10

9,40

8,90

9,30

9,00 1,20

29,500

28,200

1,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Francisca Clérigo     GCS 57,60027

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,50

9,30 0,70

29,000

28,600

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Mariana Dias     CRDBR 57,50028

9,00

9,50

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30 1,30

28,200

29,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Lopes     G.A.C. 57,50029

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,20 1,30

28,900

28,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Frazão     CPCC 57,10030

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20 0,70

28,900

28,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Simões     APAGL 57,00031

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,70

9,20

8,80

9,30

8,80

9,20 1,30

28,200

28,800

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Fabiana Martins     AAE 56,90032

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,00

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,20 1,20

28,300

28,600

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipa Esteves     GCM 56,60033

8,90

9,60

8,90

9,50

8,90

9,50

8,90

9,50

8,90

9,50 0,70

27,400

29,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Maria Catela     CDA 56,40034

9,40

8,70

9,40

8,60

9,20

8,50

9,30

8,70

9,30

8,70 1,20

29,200

27,200

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nina Dietz     ASSCRG 56,30035

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,00

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10 1,00

28,000

28,300

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Magda Duarte     VFC 56,20036

8,90

9,10

9,00

8,90

9,00

9,00

8,90

8,80

9,00

9,00 1,20

28,100

28,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Nádia Costa     GDF 56,10037

9,00

9,20

8,90

9,10

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,20 0,70

27,700

28,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Ramos     ASSCRG 55,90038

8,70

9,30

8,70

9,40

8,60

9,40

8,80

9,30

8,60

9,30 0,70

27,200

28,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Silva     GCV 55,90039

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,20

8,70

9,00

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,20 0,70

27,600

28,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Inês Mendes     GDF 55,90040

8,80

9,00

8,90

8,90

9,00

9,00

8,90

8,90

8,80

8,80 1,30

27,800

28,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Cardoso     CPSBM 55,70041

9,30

9,10

9,20

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,20

8,90 0,70

28,300

27,400

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Bernardes     AEFDTV 55,70042

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,00

8,90 0,70

28,300

27,400

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Raquel Solposto     GDF 55,60043

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,10

8,90

9,20 0,50

27,400

28,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Pinto     ASSCRG 55,40044

9,00

8,70

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,70

9,00

8,80

8,90

8,70 1,20

28,000

27,400

1,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Almeida Sousa     VFC 54,90045

9,00

8,60

9,00

8,80

8,90

8,90

8,70

8,70

8,80

8,80 1,20

27,400

27,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Cristiana Batista     G.A.C. 54,30046

9,10

8,40

9,10

8,40

9,10

8,40

9,10

8,50

9,00

8,40 0,60

28,500

25,800

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Sofia Meneses *     GSC 51,10047

9,10

6,90

9,10

6,90

9,20

6,90

9,20

6,90

9,20

6,90 0,00

30,400

20,700

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Inês Santos *     SFGP 50,60048

9,00

6,80

8,90

6,80

8,80

6,70

9,00

6,80

8,80

6,80 0,50

29,700

20,900

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Costa *     AEFDTV 49,60049

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,30

6,70 0,50

29,000

20,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Carrasqueira     APAGL 48,80050

9,10

6,70

9,10

6,60

9,20

6,60

9,10

6,60

9,10

6,60 0,50

28,500

20,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Mariana Balsas *     GSC 42,10051

6,80

7,00

6,80

7,00

6,80

7,00

6,80

7,00

6,80

6,90 0,00

21,100

21,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipa Martins     SFGP 29,40052

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,40 1,20

0,000

29,400

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Neto     GCS 29,30053

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,40 1,20

0,000

29,300

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Crespim     Serrana 29,10054

0,00

9,50

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,50

0,00

9,50

0,00

9,40 0,70

0,000

29,100

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Femininos

Natacha Neves     ASSCRG 27,60055

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,70 1,20

0,000

27,600

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Marta Marques *     AACo 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Lilas Potting     APAGL 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Margarida  Estêvão     SCP 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Mariana Aniceto     APAGL 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Rodrigues     MMSC 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ema Monteiro     CVESLC 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Vanessa Emídio     CPSBM 0,00056

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Masculinos

 (A) Miguel Magalhães *     SCP 65,6001

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40 4,80

32,600

33,000

5,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Bruno Santos *     SFGP 65,2002

9,50

9,00

9,40

8,90

9,60

9,00

9,60

9,10

9,50

9,00 4,80

33,400

31,800

4,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Gonçalo Prazeres *     LGC 62,6003

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40 3,30

31,200

31,400

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Diogo Martins     SCP 62,2004

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40 2,70

31,100

31,100

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Pinto *     CFE 61,6005

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40 2,70

30,800

30,800

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Rafael Carvalho *     ACC 61,2006

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30 2,80

30,600

30,600

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Afonso Teixeira *     CTS 61,1007

9,40

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,10 3,00

30,800

30,300

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Pedro Pedrosa *     APAGL 60,9008

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,30

8,80

9,10

8,80

9,10

8,50 4,40

30,700

30,200

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso Verde     SCP 60,8009

9,70

9,20

9,70

9,30

9,60

9,10

9,70

9,20

9,70

9,30 2,70

30,400

30,400

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Masculinos

 (A) João Soares     GCVR 59,90010

9,10

9,50

9,00

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,50 1,20

30,200

29,700

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Diogo Silva *     ACC 59,70011

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,40 2,40

29,000

30,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nuno Marques     SCP 59,70012

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,10

8,80

9,20

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00 2,70

29,900

29,800

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Guilherme Henriques *     SFGP 59,60013

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,30 1,30

30,500

29,100

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Vasco Raminhos *     APAGL 59,50014

9,20

8,00

9,30

7,90

9,20

8,00

9,30

8,00

9,30

8,00 4,40

31,100

28,400

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Faria     ACC 58,30015

9,50

9,60

9,40

9,60

9,30

9,60

9,30

9,60

9,40

9,60 0,70

28,800

29,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Gomes     ADL 58,00016

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,10 1,70

28,800

29,200

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso Fernandes *     SCP 57,70017

9,40

8,50

9,60

8,60

9,50

8,60

9,50

8,50

9,50

8,60 0,50

31,500

26,200

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joao Dias     SFRAA 57,60018

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20 1,20

29,100

28,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Masculinos

Tomás Entrezede     GCZ 57,40019

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,40 0,70

28,500

28,900

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Alexandre Bukovac     SCP 57,40020

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,70

9,20

8,70

9,30

8,70

9,40

8,70 1,30

30,000

27,400

2,101st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Guilherme Reinoite     ADL 57,30021

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,20 1,20

28,400

28,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gonçalo Bastos     ATDGFiães 57,20022

9,20

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,00 1,20

28,900

28,300

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Estevão     GCO 57,00023

9,30

9,00

9,20

8,90

9,00

8,90

8,90

8,90

9,10

9,00 1,20

29,000

28,000

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Cunha     CCRAM 56,80024

9,20

8,90

9,20

8,70

9,20

8,70

9,20

8,80

9,20

8,80 1,70

28,800

28,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

José Abobeleira     GCVR 56,30025

9,40

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,20

8,80

9,30

9,00 0,70

28,600

27,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Carlos Pinto *     AEFDTV 56,20026

8,90

8,40

8,80

8,40

9,00

8,50

8,80

8,30

8,70

8,50 1,70

29,200

27,000

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Fonseca     ADC 55,30027

9,20

8,40

9,10

8,50

9,00

8,50

9,20

8,60

9,00

8,50 1,30

28,500

26,800

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Masculinos

 (A) Daniel Marchão *     CRDBR 49,10028

6,80

9,00

6,80

9,10

6,70

8,90

6,70

9,00

6,80

8,90 1,30

20,900

28,200

0,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

José Ferreira *     GCZ 49,10029

8,70

6,70

8,70

6,80

8,70

6,70

8,90

6,70

8,70

6,70 0,50

28,500

20,600

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Amador     GCO 48,60030

8,70

6,40

8,50

6,30

8,60

6,30

8,50

6,40

8,60

6,30 0,50

29,100

19,500

3,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tomás Neves     ADL 47,80031

9,00

6,30

9,00

6,30

9,10

6,30

9,10

6,30

9,10

6,30 0,50

28,400

19,400

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Lopes     SFGP 28,80032

9,30

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,40

0,00 0,00

28,800

0,000

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Frederico Dias     VFC 28,70033

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,00

0,00

9,00

0,00

9,20 1,30

0,000

28,700

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso Grossinho     VFC 28,30034

9,20

0,00

9,00

0,00

9,00

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,00

0,00 0,00

28,300

0,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

0,000

Pedro Rocha     ATDGFiães 27,50035

0,00

8,70

0,00

8,70

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80 1,20

0,000

27,500

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Mina     SFRUA 20,40036

0,00

6,60

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,60

0,00

6,60

0,00

6,70 0,50

0,000

20,400

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juvenis Masculinos

Miguel Vasconcelos     CPCC 0,00037

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Cardoso     GCZ 0,00037

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Oliveira 0,00037

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

José Baptista     GCT 0,000999

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

somente CMGI

Withdrawn  Guest

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Gonçalo Faro     GCS 50,200999

6,70

8,90

6,70

9,00

6,70

9,00

6,70

8,90

6,70

9,00 2,70

20,600

29,600

0,50somente CMGI

  Guest

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Femininos

Carolina Fernandes     SCP 62,0001

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,40 3,00

31,100

30,900

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Andreia Fernandes *     CRDBR 61,8002

9,00

9,50

8,90

9,40

9,00

9,50

8,90

9,40

8,90

9,40 3,40

30,100

31,700

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ana Ferreira *     CTS 61,1003

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,20

8,80

9,30

8,90

9,20 3,30

30,000

31,100

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Soares     LGC 59,5004

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40 2,70

28,600

30,900

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Carapeto *     APAGL 59,4005

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,30 2,70

29,000

30,400

2,101st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Gomes     G.A.C. 59,3006

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,60 1,20

29,600

29,700

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Adriana Barreiros     EDV 59,2007

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,40 1,30

29,700

29,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Fazenda *     GMNA 59,0008

8,30

9,40

8,20

9,30

8,30

9,40

8,20

9,20

8,30

9,20 3,00

28,100

30,900

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Cassandra Ribeiro     ATDGFiães 58,9009

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10 1,20

30,400

28,500

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Femininos

Carina Mina     SFRUA 58,60010

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,30 1,20

29,400

29,200

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ana Nogueira     GCVR 58,30011

9,20

8,20

9,20

8,40

9,30

8,40

9,10

8,40

9,10

8,30 2,80

30,400

27,900

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Miguel     CPCC 58,10012

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,10

9,20 1,30

29,100

29,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Marisa Aurélio     BGC 58,00013

9,20

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,30 1,20

28,800

29,200

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mónica Coelho     Serrana 58,00014

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,20

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,00 1,30

29,400

28,600

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Dinis     AAUTAD 57,70015

8,90

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,40 1,30

28,300

29,400

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Raquel Almeida *     TCL 57,60016

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,00

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,00 1,70

28,600

29,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Pereira     G.A.C. 57,60017

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,20 1,30

28,900

28,700

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joanna Fernandes *     CTS 57,40018

9,30

8,90

9,40

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,00 1,30

29,200

28,200

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Femininos

Nicole Almeida     GDF 57,20019

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,10 1,70

28,200

29,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Margarida Santos     CCRAM 57,10020

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,00

9,10 1,20

28,600

28,500

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Tomás     GCO 56,50021

8,90

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,40

8,90

9,40 0,70

27,700

28,800

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Cabrito     GDF 56,40022

8,90

9,10

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,10 0,70

28,300

28,100

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Rêgo     VFC 56,40023

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,70

9,30

8,80 1,20

28,700

27,700

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Jessica Correia     Serrana 56,00024

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10 0,70

28,000

28,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Coelho     CPCC 55,50025

8,80

8,70

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

8,90

8,70

8,80

8,70 1,30

28,000

27,500

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Bruna Li *     SCP 52,00026

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,30

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,70 1,20

30,700

21,300

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Mariana Ramos *     GCV 51,60027

9,10

6,80

9,10

6,80

9,00

6,80

9,20

6,80

9,20

6,90 0,70

30,500

21,100

3,101st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Femininos

Inês Aldeano     VFC 49,00028

9,10

6,70

9,10

6,70

9,10

6,70

9,00

6,70

9,00

6,70 0,50

28,400

20,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Catarina Matias     CPCC 30,00029

9,60

0,00

9,50

0,00

9,60

0,00

9,60

0,00

9,70

0,00 0,00

30,000

0,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Ferreira *     GCV 29,20030

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,40 1,30

0,000

29,200

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Alexandra Xavier     EDV 29,10031

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,40

0,00

9,30

0,00

9,30

0,00 0,00

29,100

0,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Lidia Barata     CRDBR 29,00032

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,20

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10 1,60

0,000

29,000

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

0,000

Catarina Constâncio     GCO 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Andreia Mota     GCO 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniela Epifânio     MMSC 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Soraia Vale     GCO 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Femininos

 (A) Mágui Lage *     ACC 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Costa     G.A.C. 0,00033

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Masculinos

 (A) André Graça *     GCT 65,1001

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,10

9,00

9,00

8,90

9,10

8,90

9,10 5,60

32,300

32,800

5,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) António Carvalho     SCP 63,1002

9,50

8,90

9,50

9,00

9,50

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,40

9,00 4,40

31,900

31,200

3,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ricardo Lucas *     GCO 62,9003

9,10

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,10

8,80 3,10

33,300

29,600

6,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Pedro Domingues     GFMP 61,8004

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,20 3,30

30,700

31,100

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Jesus     GSC 61,1005

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,20

9,10 3,40

30,400

30,700

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nuno Morgado     GCO 61,1006

9,20

8,50

9,40

8,40

9,30

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,20

8,40 4,40

31,300

29,800

3,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Francisco Garcia     LGC 60,9007

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,20

9,30 2,90

30,000

30,900

2,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

André Gomes     GCO 60,3008

9,20

8,50

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,00

8,60

9,20

8,50 4,40

30,400

29,900

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) João Pereira *     VFC 60,2009

9,10

9,00

8,90

9,00

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,00 3,10

30,000

30,200

3,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Masculinos

André Vilela     GMNA 58,60010

9,40

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,50

8,80

9,50

8,10 1,80

29,800

28,800

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bruno Batista     VFC 58,20011

9,10

8,90

9,20

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

8,90

9,00

8,80 2,90

28,700

29,500

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rafael Carvalho     AAC 57,90012

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,40

8,90

9,30

8,80 1,70

29,300

28,600

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Luís Gouveia     GFMP 57,60013

9,10

8,00

9,10

8,10

9,30

8,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

8,20 3,30

30,200

27,400

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

José Batista     AAUTAD 57,40014

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,30

8,90

9,20

9,00

9,30 1,20

28,500

28,900

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Manuel Costa     GCV 57,30015

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,40 1,30

28,100

29,200

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gonçalo Duarte     CPCC 57,30016

9,30

9,00

9,10

8,80

9,30

9,00

9,20

8,80

9,10

9,00 1,70

28,800

28,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Daniel Gilbert     ADC 57,00017

8,90

9,10

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,70

9,10 1,30

28,400

28,600

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Renato Gomes     GCV 57,00018

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,90

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,70 1,80

28,800

28,200

1,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Masculinos

 (A) Gonçalo Serra *     ADL 57,00019

9,40

8,30

9,50

8,40

9,40

8,40

9,40

8,30

9,50

8,40 1,20

30,700

26,300

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Vitor Antunes     AEFDTV 56,90020

8,70

9,20

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,10

8,70

9,20 1,30

28,000

28,900

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Henrique Legoinha     GCVR 56,80021

9,20

8,80

9,30

8,70

9,30

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

8,90 1,30

29,000

27,800

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Henrique Galado     GDF 56,70022

8,80

9,30

8,80

9,30

8,90

9,20

8,60

9,10

8,90

9,20 1,30

27,700

29,000

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipe Rodrigues     ADL 56,40023

8,90

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,10

9,10

8,80

9,00

9,00

8,90 1,20

28,200

28,200

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Jose Maria Pereira     AAC 56,30024

8,90

8,90

8,90

9,00

8,80

9,00

8,80

8,90

8,80

8,90 1,70

27,800

28,500

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Júlio Dengucho     ADC 54,60025

8,20

9,00

8,30

9,10

8,30

9,20

8,20

9,00

8,20

8,90 1,30

26,200

28,400

1,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Miguel Soares     GCZ 54,00026

8,80

8,50

8,80

8,50

8,70

8,40

8,70

8,30

8,80

8,30 1,30

27,500

26,500

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Diogo Santos *     SCP 51,40027

6,60

8,40

6,60

8,50

6,60

8,40

6,50

8,40

6,60

8,30 4,40

21,800

29,600

2,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Juniores Masculinos

João Pernes *     CTS 50,20028

9,00

6,60

8,90

6,60

8,90

6,60

8,90

6,50

8,80

6,50 0,90

29,600

20,600

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) David Graça *     GCT 30,80029

8,50

0,00

8,60

0,00

8,40

0,00

8,50

0,00

8,60

0,00 0,00

30,800

0,000

5,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

(A) João Paulino     GDF 0,00030

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Oliveira     Serrana 0,00030

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

salta em ultimo 

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

André Saldanha     G.A.C. 0,00030

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Tacanho     GCZ 0,00030

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Femininos

(A) Marta Cunha     GCS 0,0000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Inês Brito *     APAGL 62,7001

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40 3,00

31,400

31,300

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Adriana Elias *     VFC 62,6002

9,00

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,00

8,70

8,80

8,60

9,10

8,80 4,40

31,900

30,700

4,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Marisa Oliveira     G.A.C. 60,2003

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,00 2,40

30,700

29,500

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Vanessa Morgado     GCO 59,6004

9,20

8,40

9,30

8,50

9,30

8,40

9,20

8,30

9,20

8,30 4,40

30,100

29,500

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

( A) Joana Cunha     GMNA 59,4005

9,40

9,60

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50 1,70

29,200

30,200

1,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rita Fernandes     ADL 59,0006

9,60

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,60

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,30

9,30 1,20

29,700

29,300

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Maria Barreto     LGC 58,6007

9,60

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,60

8,80

9,50

9,00

9,40

9,00 1,80

29,800

28,800

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Martinho     CTS 58,2008

9,20

9,20

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20 1,30

29,300

28,900

1,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Femininos

Melissa Fernandes     CTS 57,5009

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,30 1,20

28,400

29,100

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Pacheco     GCS 57,50010

8,80

9,10

9,10

9,00

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,20

8,90

9,00 1,60

28,600

28,900

1,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Melissa Coelho     G.A.C. 57,40011

8,80

9,50

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,60

9,20

8,70

9,40 1,30

27,900

29,500

1,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Matos     GCL 57,40012

9,00

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,10

9,20 1,30

28,400

29,000

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marta Vinagre     GFMP 57,10013

8,90

9,10

8,80

9,20

8,80

9,30

9,10

9,10

9,10

9,00 1,30

28,400

28,700

1,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ana Vieira     AAUTAD 56,00014

9,20

8,50

9,30

8,60

9,40

8,60

9,30

8,60

9,20

8,40 1,20

29,100

26,900

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Rita Coelho     GDR Os Leças 55,10015

8,80

8,60

9,00

8,70

9,00

8,60

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,60 1,30

28,000

27,100

1,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Marta Cameira *     CRDBR 52,50016

6,60

9,10

6,70

9,10

6,60

9,10

6,60

9,00

6,60

9,00 3,50

21,800

30,700

2,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Beatriz Ribeiro     G.A.C. 50,10017

6,60

9,30

6,70

9,40

6,80

9,40

6,70

9,30

6,70

9,30 1,30

20,800

29,300

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Femininos

Sofia Quintas     SAR 49,80018

9,10

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,60

8,80

6,60

9,10

6,70 0,70

29,100

20,700

1,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rute Silva     CFE 49,50019

9,40

6,60

9,60

6,60

9,50

6,60

9,40

6,60

9,40

6,60 0,70

29,000

20,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Susana Dias     GDF 48,40020

8,90

6,60

9,10

6,70

9,10

6,60

9,10

6,80

9,00

6,60 0,00

28,500

19,900

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Nicole  Sousa *     AEFDTV 39,70021

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50 0,00

20,200

19,500

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Gabriela Sousa     AAUTAD 0,00022

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Masculinos

 (A) João Caeiro  *     G.A.C. 69,2001

9,60

9,10

9,50

9,00

9,60

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,60

9,10 6,40

35,500

33,700

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) David Veiga *     LGC 67,4002

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,60

9,20

9,50

9,30

9,50 5,60

33,300

34,100

5,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Miguel Francisco *     SFGP 66,7003

9,20

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,30 5,60

33,000

33,700

5,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Nuno  Pinto *     AEFDTV 66,3004

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,50 4,80

33,300

33,000

4,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Carriço *     GMNA 62,6005

8,80

8,60

8,70

8,60

8,70

8,50

8,80

8,50

8,70

8,50 4,80

32,200

30,400

6,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Luis Caseiro *     CTS 62,4006

8,90

8,50

9,10

8,50

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,60

9,00

8,50 4,80

32,000

30,400

5,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Gustavo Teixeira     GSC 61,7007

8,80

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,60

8,90

8,60

8,90 2,80

32,200

29,500

6,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

João Machado     ADC 60,7008

9,20

9,30

9,00

9,20

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,20 2,80

30,300

30,400

2,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Baleira     FCB 60,0009

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,00

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,00

8,90

9,00 3,30

29,600

30,400

2,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Masculinos

Bruno Maia     BGC 57,50010

9,40

9,20

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,00

9,20

9,10

9,20

9,00 1,30

29,000

28,500

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipe Seara     CTS 56,10011

9,10

9,20

8,80

9,00

8,90

8,90

8,90

8,80

8,90

9,00 1,20

28,000

28,100

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) David Almeida *     GCO 56,00012

8,60

6,80

8,60

6,80

8,70

6,80

8,90

6,80

8,70

6,80 2,80

32,800

23,200

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Emanuel Francisco     CFE 55,80013

8,80

6,60

8,80

6,60

8,80

6,60

8,70

6,60

8,80

6,60 3,20

32,800

23,000

6,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Francisco Magalhães *     AACo 55,30014

8,70

6,70

8,70

6,70

8,80

6,80

8,80

6,80

8,60

6,80 2,80

32,200

23,100

6,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Paulo Pimentel     APAGL 52,50015

9,30

6,50

9,20

6,50

9,20

6,50

9,10

6,50

9,10

6,50 2,40

30,600

21,900

3,101st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ruben Domingues     GFMP 51,40016

9,40

6,50

9,50

6,40

9,60

6,50

9,40

6,40

9,50

6,30 0,50

31,500

19,900

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

0,100

0,100

Leandro Salvador     GMNA 50,70017

6,60

9,20

6,60

9,20

6,60

9,20

6,60

9,10

6,60

9,10 2,70

20,500

30,200

0,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Renato Lourenço     LGC 49,40018

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,70 0,50

28,800

20,600

1,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Masculinos

Fernando Laginha     APAGL 49,20019

6,70

8,30

6,60

8,20

6,60

8,20

6,60

8,20

6,60

8,20 3,90

20,700

28,500

0,901st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Filipe Colucas     APAGL 45,20020

6,70

6,60

6,70

6,60

6,70

6,70

6,70

6,70

6,70

6,60 2,80

22,500

22,700

2,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ivan Teixeira     GFMP 39,40021

6,70

6,30

6,60

6,30

6,70

6,30

6,60

6,30

6,70

6,30 0,00

20,500

18,900

0,501st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Hermano Garcia     LGC 30,60022

9,00

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10

0,00

9,10

0,00 0,00

30,600

0,000

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ricardo Silva     CTS 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bruno Rodrigues      GCS 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tomas Carvalho     GCO 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sérgio Domingues     SCP 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

 (A) Ruben Esteves     LGC 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Seniores Masculinos

 (A) Bernardo Cerveira     GCS 0,00023

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Juniores Femininos

Mafalda Brás *     APAGL 63,4001

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,50

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,50

9,50 3,30

31,700

31,700

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Leonor Lopes *     SFGP 62,8002

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,30 3,40

31,400

31,400

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mariana Carvalho *     GSC 62,7003

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,10

9,10

9,00

9,00

9,10

9,00 4,40

31,200

31,500

3,701st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Rita Batista     GCS 62,7004

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,30

9,40 3,00

31,400

31,300

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Varejão     GCS 61,4005

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,10

9,10 3,00

31,100

30,300

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sara Freitas *     CTS 61,0006

9,20

8,90

9,20

8,80

9,40

9,00

9,10

8,90

9,20

9,00 3,30

30,900

30,100

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Catarina Pereira *     GCL 60,9007

8,70

9,10

8,50

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,50

9,00

8,50

9,10 4,80

28,800

32,100

3,301st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Castela *     GCO 58,4008

9,30

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,30

8,70

9,20

8,80

9,30

8,60 1,20

30,900

27,500

3,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Patricia Antunes *   **   ***     GCS 52,3009

6,50

8,80

6,50

8,80

6,50

8,90

6,50

8,70

6,50

8,80 4,40

21,500

30,800

2,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Juniores Femininos

Sara Monteiro *     G.A.C. 44,10010

6,60

6,70

6,60

6,70

6,60

6,60

6,50

6,60

6,50

6,70 2,40

21,700

22,400

2,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Sofia Coelho *     CRDBR 29,90011

8,90

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,90

0,00 0,00

29,900

0,000

3,401st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Bruna Santos *     TCL 0,00012

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

Chair of JP Fernando Santos  FGP  

Difficulty J Lídia Silva  FGP  

Difficulty J Pedro Lopes  FGP  

Execution J Susana Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J António Vieira  FGP  

Execution J Nuno Mariani  FGP  

Execution J Sílvia Araújo  FGP  

Execution J Sara Lopes  FGP  

52 ( 56 )03-03-2013 Swescore / Federação de Ginástica de Portugal22:00



J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Juniores Masculinos

José Domingues *     SCP 68,5001

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,00

9,50

9,20

9,40

8,90

9,40

9,00 6,40

35,000

33,500

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Costa *     SCP 68,2002

9,00

9,30

9,00

9,40

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,00

9,40 6,40

33,800

34,400

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Romão *     GCZ 67,9003

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,30

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,10 5,60

35,000

32,900

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Luís Afonso *     APAGL 66,5004

9,20

9,60

9,10

9,60

9,10

9,60

9,10

9,60

9,10

9,70 5,20

32,500

34,000

5,201st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Marco Laginha *     APAGL 64,5005

8,40

9,10

8,40

9,10

8,40

9,20

8,50

9,10

8,40

9,10 6,00

31,200

33,300

6,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Batista *     CTS 57,2006

9,10

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,20

6,70

9,10

6,70

9,20

6,70 2,80

34,300

22,900

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Pedro Ferreira *     GCV 22,9007

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,80

0,00

6,70 2,80

0,000

22,900

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

André Nunes *     CFE 22,9008

6,70

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,70

0,00

6,80

0,00

6,70

0,00 0,00

22,900

0,000

2,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Seniores Femininos

Silvia Saiote **   ***     SCP 136,9001

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,10

9,50

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,30

6,40

5,60

34,400

34,600

33,500

6,80

9,30 9,30 9,50 9,40 9,30 6,40 34,400

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Robalo **   ***     CTS 133,2002

9,10

9,40

9,10

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,10

9,50

9,10

9,10

9,40

9,00

9,10

9,50

9,00

5,60

5,60

32,900

33,900

32,700

5,60

9,40 9,30 9,40 9,40 9,30 5,60 33,700

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Joana Pereira **   ***     LGC 132,0003

9,40

9,50

9,40

9,40

9,40

9,30

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,40

9,50

9,30

5,60

4,80

33,700

34,100

32,700

5,60

9,50 9,60 9,40 9,50 9,60 2,90 31,500

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Ana Simões **   ***     AAE 129,1004

9,30

9,20

9,40

9,40

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,20

9,40

9,40

9,10

9,40

9,40

9,20

9,50

5,20

4,80

33,300

32,700

33,100

5,20

9,20 9,20 9,30 9,20 9,20 2,40 30,000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Mafalda Prazeres **   ***     LGC 88,9005

9,30

9,20

6,70

9,30

9,20

6,60

9,40

9,40

6,70

9,30

9,40

6,60

9,40

9,20

6,60

5,60

2,00

33,600

33,400

21,900

5,60

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Andreia Robalo **   ***     CTS 65,1006

8,30

8,90

8,40

9,00

8,30

9,10

8,20

9,00

8,30

9,00 7,20

30,900

34,200

6,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Inês Martins **   ***     SCP 64,6007

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90

9,30

9,00

9,30

8,90

9,30

8,90 4,40

33,500

31,100

5,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Patricia Fernandes     GMNA 0,0008

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Withdrawn

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Seniores Masculinos

André Lico **   ***     LGC 144,3001

9,10

9,30

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,30

9,30

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,10

9,30

9,20

8,00

8,00

35,700

35,900

35,700

8,40

9,70 9,60 9,70 9,60 9,70 8,00 37,000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Lopes **   ***     GCV 141,3002

9,60

9,40

8,30

9,60

9,30

8,30

9,60

9,40

8,30

9,70

9,20

8,40

9,70

9,30

8,30

7,60

8,40

36,500

35,600

33,300

7,60

9,30 9,30 9,30 9,30 9,30 8,00 35,900

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

André Fernandes **   ***     APAGL 72,4003

9,40

9,20

0,00

9,50

9,20

0,00

9,50

9,30

0,00

9,40

9,20

0,00

9,40

9,30

0,00

8,40

0,00

36,300

36,100

0,000

8,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Afonso Ferreira ***     GCZ 72,2004

9,20

9,50

0,00

9,10

9,50

0,00

9,30

9,40

0,00

9,10

9,40

0,00

9,20

9,40

0,00

8,00

0,00

35,900

36,300

0,000

8,40

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000

1st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

0,000

Francisco Costa *     GCV 69,6005

9,10

9,20

9,20

9,50

9,20

9,50

9,10

9,50

9,20

9,50 6,80

34,300

35,300

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Rodrigues **   ***     LGC 69,6006

9,30

8,50

9,30

8,40

9,40

8,60

9,30

8,40

9,30

8,40 8,40

35,900

33,700

8,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Duarte Ramalho *   **   ***     SAR 69,3007

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,60

9,30

9,60

9,30

9,50

9,30

9,50 6,00

34,700

34,600

6,801st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Márcio Correia **   ***     APAGL 68,9008

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,10

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00 7,20

34,600

34,300

7,601st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Diogo Costa *   **   ***     GCV 68,9009

9,20

8,70

9,20

8,50

9,10

8,70

9,10

8,50

9,20

8,60 7,60

35,500

33,400

8,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Qualificativa DMT e TUM

CAR Anadia 02 e 03 de Março de 2013 Double Mini-trampoline

Results Final

Elite Seniores Masculinos

Bruno Nobre **   ***     CFE 68,60010

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,90

9,40

8,80

9,40

8,80 6,00

36,200

32,400

8,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Tiago Pereira *   ***     GMNA 33,50011

0,00

9,00

0,00

8,80

0,00

8,90

0,00

9,00

0,00

8,80 6,80

0,000

33,500

0,001st pass

2nd pass

1st final pass

2nd final pass

Judges panel qualifying round Judges panel finals

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  

Chair of JP Luís Andrade  FIG  

Difficulty J João Marques  FGP  

Difficulty J Diogo Pinto  FGP  

Execution J Edgar Correia  FGP  

Execution J Pedro Santos  FGP  

Execution J Andreia Ferreira  FGP  

Execution J Anabela Grácio  FGP  

Execution J Luís Andrade  FIG  
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